PROJECT: CM Allen Roadway Reconstruction Project Date Prepared:  2/22/2019
Change Order #: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Smith Contracting Co. inc.
ADDRESS: 15308 Ginger 8t
CITY/ISTATE/ZIP: Austin, TX 78728
\We are submitting this Change Order to your contract.
IThis authorization provides for ihe following modifications or additions:
1. of ems: ta the Confracl
| PREVIO —CHANGE N
ITEM |omEw | _ DESCRPTION _ | all mﬂs r El.ml.! ,5"".1.1.._31.'! QuANTITY TOTAL
’ PIPE, 12" DIA, PVC, SDR-26 (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING I
CO1-1 1 [EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL_ o 230 290 $18,285.50
o2 \PIPE & DIA, PVC, SDR-26 (ALL DEFTHS), INCLUDING 0 157
ooz JEXCAVATION AND BACKFILL __ 2 =
cota {PRE-CAST MANHOLE W/ PRE-CAST BAS o - L
o | [PRE-CAST MANHOLE W/ PRECAST BASE 5 } o -
<15 ' iREMOVAL OF EXISTING MANHOLES ] [ 2z
COT% i ABANDON IN PLACE OF EXISTING MANHGLES [y S
o {INSTALLATION OF &" SERVICE CLEANOUTS 0 5
. .co18 L ... 412" INTERNAL DROP . o L .o 2
(S ; 16° INTERNAL DROP ) T q
coldn CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE-CORE WITHBOOT _ 0 3
Cot-1i i [CUTTING AND PLUGGING OF EXISTING WASTEWATER PIPE ] K]
coi-12 ! ABANDON IN PLACE OF EXISTING WASTEWATER LINE WITH 0 870
i) 1 IFLOWABLEFILL o e _,4 L = — e
coiis | WASTEWATER ACCESS DEVISE _ 0 1 1 %,
Co1-14 i _ . |River Houss Waler Service { o . 1 §8,500.00
cor-1s AR 2 1 w aebu $5,628.57
POTHOLE (1) EXI5 TING WATER SERVICE TO DETERMING IF 0 1 p "‘;s 1304
! IT NEEDS TO BE REPLACED OR NOT . :
R = — AT NEE EPLACH 2 —— —
TOT, CATEGORY $131,494.186)
1
| I8 Ei of itams: Dx to the Contract
PREVIOUS REVISED CHANGE IN
ITEM . __*ITEM _._I DESCRIPTION ] QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
” _NUMBER |~ _SPEC REF. E = =
be: - 1o, ] — —— - i - m
SR SRR M B S N
[TOTAL FOR BID CATEGORY SUB TOTAL Ii:
ITOTAL CHANGE ORDER TOTAL bl $131,484.18
GE IN DAYS REQUESTED FOR CHANGE ORDER L |
[Date Contract Documant Amount __ Days uniing SUm
o ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:. 2,774,080.54 246 $2,774,08064 _
~ JCHANGE ORDER 1: : 45, $2,905,574.70
{CHANGE ORDER 2: ) $2,905,674.70 _
0 '$2,805 674.70
JCHANGE ORDER 4: 0. s280557470
____ICHANGE ORDERB; o §2.005,574.70
T TiCHANGE ORDER & 0 $2,905,674.70
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:.. ; (s2.00557470 201
(Your slgnature below will constitute your acceptance of this Change Order:
1. Prepared By: 2. Design Consultant Recommendation
! Dightally signed by Gregory ). Schwarz, PE, LEED AP W /
Date: 2019.02.22 17:38:02 -06'00" G
. ¢ - A LT A A Z-/zg zeor 9
Schwarz PE. al neer Dat
3. Reviewed By: - 4. Cantractar Appraval
df{k 2 9(.,U-LM‘Z Tl'aVI S R Ia n d Digitally signed by Travis Ragtand
— _Date: 2019,02.22 17:10:07 -06'00'
| p»\rd\k\ WAL M(‘f\a‘}’(‘?—‘ Travis Ragland, Preside Praslde’g %aée
Recommended By~ M / 6. Approved By
a Bent Lumbreras, Gity Manager Date
= T—— o —— —————
Distribution List.  Greg Schwarz, P.E., Project Manager- gschwarz@sanmarcost.gov
Rob Clark, Enginesr-rclark@vickreyinc.com
Christin Lindsey, Contracts Coordinator - CLindsey@sanmarcostx.gov
Travie Ragland, President-travisragland@smithcontine.com
Gerald McLeod, Inspector-gmelecd@sanmarcosix.gov
Laurie r_P.E. Director of | improvements - LM: sanmarcostx.gov

Page 10of 1 Revised: July 28, 2013



